€

Y/

o

(A) Toppanel 1PC 1PC

/>—<

(E) Shelf cross bar 2PCS

(B) Shelf panel

(F) Rearcross bar 1PC

(1) Bolt @6*30mm 4PCS (2) Bolt @6*25mm 4PCS

L

\\
P

2

(6) Screw for wall @4*40mm 1PC

(3) Bolt @5*10mm 4PCS

(7) Screw @3.5*12mm 1PC (8) Washer 2PCS

S

(C) Leftframe (D) Right frame

D
-

(G ) Fabric drawer 2PCS

PO

%

(4) Screw @4*12mm 4PCS (5) Allen wrench4mm 1PC

N,

(9) Fixing Strap 1PC

(10) Wall Anchor 1PC




o \ Q\ \
7777 ) SN N
w K§

Vi




/

W

[/

7
f/a 1/a 1/a
/

\ s
)




.
. /.

/111117777717 7777777 )




